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100 g
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Beef Tartare ,Black Angus” with Truffle Mayonnaise (1, 3, 7, 10)
(Fresh herbs, capers, quail egg, Grana Padano parmesan, toasted bruschetta)

French Grilled Goat Cheese ,Rondin Riblaire” (1, 3, 7)

(Black Forest cured ham, arugula, wild cranberries, toasted bruschetta)

Duck Paté with Port Wine (1)
(Our homemade bread roll, wild cranberries, arugula)

Beef Carpaccio (7, 8, 10)
(Parmesan shavings, arugula, capers, toasted bruschetta)

Salmon Paté with Sun-Dried Tomatoes (1, 4)
(Toasted bruschetta, fresh herbs, arugula)

Goulash Soup with Potatoes and Our Homemade Bread Roll (1, 3, 7)
Beef Broth with Meat, Vegetables, Noodles, and Homemade Liver Dumplings (1, 3, 9)

Soup of the Day

Traditional Gzecl Guisene:

200 g
150 g
250 g
450 g
200 g

150 g

Roasted Pork Shanks in Dark Beer (1, 3, 7)

(Pork shoulder, oniens, cabbage, variety of our homemade dumplings)

Beef Sirloin in Cream Sauce (1, 3,7, 9, 10, 12)

(Our homemade bread dumplings, lemon, whipped cream, wild cranberries)

Breaded Chicken Schnitzel (1, 3, 7, 10)

(Vegetable salad, lemon, side dish of choice)

Our Potato Dumplings (1, 3)

(Stuffed with smoked meat, cabbage, toasted onions with bacon)

Breaded Pork Tenderloin Schnitzels (1, 3, 11)

(Vegetable salad, lemon, side dish of choice)

Beef Chuck with Garlic (1, 3, 7)

(Homemade potato dumplings, spinach, fried onions)
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150 g

250 g
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450 g

450 g

450 g

Fried Edam Cheese 45% (1, 3)

(Vegetable salad, tartar sauce, side dish of choice)

Fried Cauliflower with Our Tartar Sauce (1, 3)
(Side dish of choice)

Penne Bolognese (1, 3, 7, 9)
(Beef ragout, lamb's lettuce, Grana Padano parmesan)

Penne with Grilled Salmon (1, 3, 4, 7)

(Spinach, cream, Grana Padano parmesan)

Penne with Grilled Pork Tenderloin
(Chanterelle and fresh mushroom sauce, lamb's lettuce, Grana Padano parmesan)

235,-Ke
145,-Ke
125,-Ke
210,-K¢

155,-Ke

75,-Ke
69,-K¢
65,-K¢

189,-Ke¢
239,-K¢
189,-Ke
179,-Ke
235,-K¢

225,-Ke

179,-Ke

149,-Ke

1 89:'KE
255,-K¢

239,-Kc¢



Salads

375g
375¢g
375g

375¢g

~Caesar” Salad (1, 3, 4, 7)

(Sliced chicken breast, grilled bacon, romaine lettuce, croutons, Grana Padano parmesan shavings)

Steak Salad (10)

(Sliced beef rump steak, fresh chili peppers, mixed greens, red onion, mustard dressing, toasted bruschetta)

Caprese Salad (1, 7)

(Mozzarella, tomatoes, basil pesto, toasted bruschetta, fresh basil)

Salad with Grilled Salmon (3, 7, 10)

(Mixed greens, cherry tomatoes, red onion, honey-mustard dressing)
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200 g
200 g
200 g
200 g
300g

300 g

Grilled Chicken Breast

(Sun-dried tomatoes, Black Forest ¢ured ham, fresh basil)

Grilled Chicken Breast (1, 7)

(Chanterelle and fresh mushroom sauce)

Grilled Pork Tenderloin Medallions

(Side dish and sauces of choice)

Grilled Salmon Steak (3, 4)

(Wild broccoli, hollandaise sauce)

Argentine Beef Rump Steak
(Side dish and sauces of choice)

Brazilian Ribeye Steak

(Side dish and sauces of choice)
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250 g
75 ml
75 ml
75 ml
50 ml

Sautéed Green Beans with Bacon and Garlic
Chanterelle and Fresh Mushroom Sauce (1,7)
Red Peppercorn Steak Sauce (1,7)
Hollandaise Sauce (3)

Cold Jalapefios Sauce (3)
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250 g

200 g
200 g

200 g

»Big Kastan” (1, 3, 7, 11)

(Beef chuck roll, double portion of grilled bacon, cheddar, red onion, pickles, tomato, lamb's lettuce, fried egg,
homemade BBQ sauce, garlic dip, Julienne fries /200 g/)

~Jalapefios Burger” (1, 7, 11)

(Beef chuck roll, grilled bacon, jalapefios, cheddar, jalapefnos dressing, lamb's lettuce, Julienne fries /200 g/)
»Chicken Burger” (1, 3, 7)

(Breaded chicken strips, tomato, coleslaw, grilled bacon, dressing, Julienne fries /200 g/)

«Street Burger” (1, 3, 7)

(Pulled pork, grilled bacon, tomato, pickles, cheddar, honey mustard, onion rings, fried onions, lamb's lettuce,
Julienne fries /200 g/)

210,-K¢
255]'KE
179,-Ke

245,-Kc

245,-K¢
235,-Ke
255,-K¢
369,-K¢
435,-K¢

475,-Ke

65,-Ke
65,-Kc
65,-K¢
55,-Kc¢
35,-Ke

289,-K¢

255,-K¢
245,-K¢

245,-K¢
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350¢g
100 g
150g
600 g
600 g
350¢g
600 g
100 g

150 g

Our Fried Chips (3)
(Garlic dip)

Mixed Beef Tartare from Rump Steak (1, 3, 10)

(Garlic, 4 pieces of toast)

Sausages in Dark Beer (1)

(Onions, spicy ketchup, 3 pieces of bread)

Baked Chicken Wings with Our BBQ Sauce (1)

(Buttermilk bread, red onion, pickled pepperoncini)

Spicy Pork Ribs (1, 3, 10)

(Marinated in garlic, chili, honey, coleslaw, mustard, horseradish, buttermilk bread))

Assorted Italian Cheeses and Cold Cuts Served on a Platter (1, 7)

(Greek olives, Italian sun-dried tomatoes, toasted bruschetta)
Spicy Chicken Wings in Louisiana Sauce (1, 7)
(Coleslaw, buttermilk bread)

Grilled Camembert Cheese (1, 3, 7)

(Black Forest ham, lamb's lettuce, wild cranberries, toasted bruschetta)

Pickled Olomouc Cheese in Pilsner Beer (1, 7)
(3 pieces of toast, garlic, pickled pepperoncini, red onion)
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3 pcs
3 pcs
1 pc

1 pc

Homemade Pancakes with Walnuts (1, 3, 7, 8)
(Nutella, whipped cream, chocolate topping)

Homemade Flapjacks with Forest Berries (1, 3, 7, 8)
(sour cream, chocolate topping)

Vanilla Sundae with Hot Raspberries (7)
(whipped cream, chocolate topping)

Chocolate ,Fondant” (1, 3, 10)
(forest berries, whipped cream and chocolate topping)

Sawces and (ﬂ//)s

75 ml
75 ml

75 ml
50 ml
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250 g
200 g

200 g
200 g
200 g
200 g

Red Peppercorn Steak Sauce (1, 7) 55,-K¢ 50 ml Homemade Garlic Dip (3)
Chanterelle and Fresh Mushroom Sauce 60,-K¢ 50 ml . BBQ Sauce

(1,7) 50 ml Mustard (10)

Hollandaise Sauce (3) 55,-KE€ 50ml Hellmann's Ketchup
Homemade Tartar Sauce (3, 10) 35,-KE€ 50 ml Jalapefio Sauce (3)

Sautéed Green Beans with Bacon and Garlic 200 g Boiled Potatoes

Potato Dumplings (1, 3) 40,-Kc 200 g Grilled Vegetables

Bread Dumplings (1, 3) 40,-Kc 4 pcs Fried Bread (1, 3)
Julienne fries 60,-KE€ 1 basket Buttermilk Bread ey 7)
Potato Wedges 60,KE 1 basket Toasted bruschetta (1, 3)

Potato Croquettes 65,-KE€ 1 pasket Homemade bread roll (1, 3)

99.-K¢
189,-Ke
149,-Ke
199.,-Ke
289,-Kc¢
245,-Kc
210,-Kc¢
129,-Ke

155,-Ke

129,-Kc
129,-Ke
125,-Kc

135,-Ke

35,-K¢
35,-K¢
30,-K¢
35,-K¢
35,-K¢

40,-K¢
89,-K¢c
45,-Kc
35,-K¢
45,-Kc
45,-K¢
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Espresso

Espresso lungo

Double espresso
Cappuccino

Latte macchiato

Flat white

Turecka kava

Ledova kava s italskou zmrzlinou,
cokoladovou polevou a slehackou

Videnska kava
Grog /0,04 | Bozkov tuzemsky/
Svarené vino
Med
o

| 0,31
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0,51 Kofola 0,4 o e Ciliegia /boruvka a tresen

0,41 Frutti Esotici /smés exotic/

0,31 Kofola BRI e Bancha /zelony Eai/
0,51 Malinovka s Zerstvymi malinami 50,-K& B8 Bancha /zeleny Caj

. - o » 0,41 Tisana Dopopasto /po jidle/
0,3 I “Malinovka s ¢erstvymi malinami ~Ke [ e .
s, B N 1 _ 0,41 Cerstvy matovy caj s citrénem
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- 0,41 Cerstvy zazvorovy &aj s citrénem
39,-Ké a medem
3 4 '-Ké y
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0,11 Riesling Mosel /polosladky/
_ 0,11 Pinot Grigio /suché/
Chardonnay /polosuché/
Merlot /suché/
Prosecco original Parolvini D.O.C
Frizante Parolvini /sladké/
vina dle vinné karty u obsluhy

v vina

Bohemia Sekt nealko
Bohemia Sekt Demi Sec
Bohemia Sekt Brut

Bohemia Sekt Prestige Demi
Bohemia Sekt Prestige Brut
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55,-Ke
55,-Ke
89,-K¢
69,-Ke
79,-Kc
89,-Kc¢
49,-K¢
89,-Ke

69,-Kc
65,-Ke
65,-K¢

8,-K¢

69,-Ke
65,-Kc
65,-Kc
69,-Kc
69,-Kc

75,-Ke

75,-K¢

54,-Kc
42,-Kc
42,-Ke
42,-Ke
45,-Ke
38,-K¢

345,-Kc
345,-K¢
345,-Kc
465,-Ke
465,-Ke



Ttaltiare Srosecco

0,751
0,751
0,751
0,751
0,751

La Gioiosa Alcohol Free
La Rive Brut

La Rive Extra Dry
Parolvini D.O.C

Luna Argenta Rosé Brut

ﬁfe/moe.

0,11
0,041

Martini Bianco
Campeari Bitter

(//%m/fy and. Bowrbor

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey
Tullamore Dew 12 YO

Stara Myslivecka Rye Reserve
Talisker

Chivas Regal 12 YO

Baileys

¢ f/}/)-*xkgf. and. Frwit Brandies

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

Traditional Czech rum-style spirit
Plum brandy - Zufanek

Pear brandy - Zufanek
Apricot brandy - Zufanek
Walnut liqueur Zufanek
Fassbind (Pear, Raspberry)
Vodka Finlandia

Vodka Beluga

Gin Beefeater

Gin Beefeater Pink

Tequilla El jimador blanco
Tequilla El jimador reposado
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0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

Metaxa 12*

Rémy Martin V. S. O. P.
Rémy Martin XO Excellence
Martell V. S.

345,-Ke
485,-K¢
485,-K¢
325,-K¢
365,-K¢

60,-K¢
65,-K¢

85,-K¢
95,-K¢e
95,-K¢
125,-Ke
70,-K¢
155,-K¢
125,-K¢
60,-K¢

55,-K¢
95,-Ke
95,-K¢
95,-K¢
95,-K¢
155,-Ke
65,-Kc
110,-K¢e
75,-K¢
75,-K¢
85,-Kc¢
85,-Kc¢

125,-Ke
155,-Ke
450,-K¢
135,-K¢
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0,041 Becherovka

0,041 Becherovka Lemond
0,041 Bozkov Griotka
0,041 Jagermeister

0,041 Jagermeister Orange
0,041 Fernet Stock

0,041 Fernet Stock Citrus
0,041 Egg Liqueur

0,041 Bozkov Peppermint
0,041 Bozkov Apple

0,041 Bozkov Plum
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0,041 Captain Morgan

0,041 Santos Dumont XO

0,041 Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 YO

0,041 Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 12 YO
0,041 Bacardi Carta Blanca

0,041 Legendario Elixir

0,041 Republica Bozkov
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Mojito /4 cl white rum, soda, mint, cane
sugar, lime/

Mojito Virgin /soda, mint, cane sugarr, lime/

Aperol Spritz /6 cl Aperol, 9 cl Prosecco, soda,
orange/

Cuba Libre /4 cl white rum, Cola, lime/

Tequila Sunrise /4 cl tequlla, orange
juice, grenadine/

Mimosa /8 cl Prosecco, orange juice/
Pink Drink /4 cl Pink Gin, tonic, forest berries/

Campari Spritz /4 cl Campari, 6 cl Prosecco,
soda, orange/

OFF

You can find us on Instagram

65,-Kc
65,-K¢c
55,-K¢
75,-K¢
75,-K¢
65,-Kc
65,-K¢
55,-K¢
55,-K¢
55,-K¢
55,-K¢

75,-Kc
185,-K¢
165,-Ke
135,-K¢
75,-K¢
90,-K¢
75,-K¢

1251'KE

95,-K¢
120,-Ke

120,-K¢
125,-Ke

125,Ké
120,-K&
115,-K&

www.instagram.com/hotel_restaurace pod_kastany

or-at our website
www.restauracepodkastany.cz



